

Jerry Springer To Spread Holiday Cheer with Nosey

You may be selected to receive or send a free personal holiday message from Jerry Springer

NEW YORK, NEW YORK, UNITED STATES, December 12, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Jerry Springer To Spread Holiday Cheer with Nosey

Struggling to find a one of a kind gift for that special someone? Jerry Springer fans will have a unique opportunity to give special holiday gifts this year. Nosey, the global streaming service and FAST channel, is giving its viewers the chance to receive "Springer Stocking Stuffers", personalized holiday greetings from Jerry Springer himself. There is no cost to watch Nosey and no cost to complete the online form for the Springer Stocking Stuffers contest.



Jerry will be delivering messages of all kinds. Whether holiday greetings, special events or sharing special Springer memories, Jerry will bring his special brand of personal warmth to the holidays.

At least 12 winners will get personalized holiday greetings from Jerry Springer. All you have to do is go to <u>www.nosey.com</u>, tell Jerry what you're grateful for and what news you'd like to share with a loved one this holiday, and he will select the winners who will receive a personalized video message! NO PURCHASE NECESSARY. Void where prohibited. Open to legal residents of 50 US/DC, legal age of majority. Ends 11:59 p.m. ET on 12/19/22. Subject to full Official Rules (available at JerrySpringerStockingStuffers.com).

Nosey (nosey.com) is the largest and most widely distributed streaming and FAST service

dedicated to the best of daytime talk, court and reality programming. Nosey is the exclusive streaming home of Jerry Springer, Maury Povich and Steve Wilkos and the all-new show featuring Karamo Brown. It is also the creator of original half hour shows Judge Mom and Judge Dad. Nosey is available on virtually every streaming and FAST platform and can be seen in 30 countries around the world.

JoAnn Geffen JAG Entertainment +1 818-905-5511 jgeffen@jagpr.com

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/605921695

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2022 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.